Vendor

Palmer Engineering 4863 NW
57th Court Coconut Creek, FL
33073 feid# 26-4194822

Bhayana Brothers LLC 65 W
Manila Ave Pittsburgh, PA 15220
feid# 35-2352088

Crescent Electric Supply Co dba
Northwest Controls PO Box 500
East Dubuque, IL 61025 feid#42-
0201220

Contact

Paras Amin ph 803-361-
1507 fax 954-543-5089
palmerengineering@gmail.
com

Jermaine Clemons ph 412-
921-7424 fax 412-921-7425
saless@bhayanabrothers.c
om

John Norris ph 815-747-
3145
john.norris@cesco.com

Experience
Letter

yes

none

none

Warranty
Letter

yes

none

none

Comments

Include letter with lead time for delivery at 19 days, included vendor

reference number

no attachments, BBL 20730

apparent low bidder, requested additional info required in section 2.3
Bidder Requirements



Vendor
account
Palmer
002550
002550
002550
002550

Bhayana
007143
007143
007143
007143

Crescent
012052
012052
012052
012052

Line
number  Product name

10 Schneider ATV71HD18N4 25 hp 460 volt constant torque drive
20 Schneider ATV71HD30N4 40 hp 460 volt constant torque drive
y 30 TCI VIK45A00 30 HP V1k,dV/dT,OPEN,MOTOR PROTECT FILTER
40 TCI VIK80AQ0 50HP V1k,dV/dT,0PEN,MOTOR PROTECT FILTER

10 Schneider ATV71HD18N4 25 hp 460 volt constant torque drive
20 Schneider ATV71HD30N4 40 hp 460 volt constant torque drive
30 TCI VIK45A00 30 HP V1k,dV/dT,OPEN,MOTOR PROTECT FILTER
40 TCl V1K80AD0 50HP V1k,dV/dT,0PEN,MOTOR PROTECT FILTER

10 Schneider ATV71HD18N4 25 hp 460 volt constant torque drive
20 Schneider ATV71HD30N4 40 hp 460 volt constant torque drive
30 TCI VAK45A00 30 HP V1k,dV/dT,0PEN,MOTOR PROTECT FILTER
40 TCI V1K80AQ0 50HP V1k,dV/dT,0PEN,MOTOR PROTECT FILTER

Quantity Unit price

13.00
7.00
12.00
6.00

13.00
7.00
12.00
6.00

13.00
7.00
12.00
6,00

3,194.76
4,169.51
457.47
660.33

3,171.84
4,245.60

2,060.98
2,691.60
363.38
529.01

Total net
amount

80,170.07
41,531.88
29,186.57
5,489.64
3,961.98

70,953.12
41,233.92
29,719.20

53,168.56
26,792.74
18,841.20
4,360.56
3,174.06

Comment

QUOTING:ATV71HD18N4 SQD 25HP 460V SPD DRV VW3A3202 SQD EXT I/O OPTION CARD VW3A3101 SQD 115V LOGIC ADAPTER QTY 13DELIVERY 09/16/2016
QUOTING: ATV71HD30N4 SQD SPEED DRIVE 40HP 46VW3A3202 SQD EXT I/0 OPTION CARD VW3A3101 SQD 115V LOGIC ADAPTER QTY 7DELIVERY 09/16/2016
QUOTING: V1K45A00DELIVERY 09/16/2016

QUOTING:VIK80AOODELIVERY 09/16/2016

BBL 20730



